
School Name: Hamilton High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 57

MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 28, 2014

Friday, October 31, 2014 8:24 AMas of :

2014 Results By County: Glenn

32Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown 58.18%

Prop. 1 Water bond. Funding for water quality, supply, treatment, 
and storage projects.

25 32

Prop. 2 State budget. Budget stabilization account. 20 35

Prop. 45 Healthcare insurance. Rate changes. 24 33

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

43.86%

36.36%

42.11%

%

56.14%

63.64%

57.89%

%

Governor # of Votes %

23Neel Kashkari 41.82%

Prop. 46 Drug and alcohol testing of doctors. Medical negligence 
lawsuits.

33 2358.93% 41.07%

Prop. 47 Criminal sentences. Misdemeanor penalties. 29 2850.88% 49.12%

Prop. 48 Indian gaming compacts. Referendum. 11 4619.30% 80.70%

    Democrat

    Republican



School Name: Lake Elementary

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0

MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 28, 2014

Friday, October 31, 2014 8:24 AMas of :

2014 Results By County: Glenn

0Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown 0.00%

Prop. 1 Water bond. Funding for water quality, supply, treatment, 
and storage projects.

0 0

Prop. 2 State budget. Budget stabilization account. 0 0

Prop. 45 Healthcare insurance. Rate changes. 0 0

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

%

Governor # of Votes %

0Neel Kashkari 0.00%

Prop. 46 Drug and alcohol testing of doctors. Medical negligence 
lawsuits.

0 00.00% 0.00%

Prop. 47 Criminal sentences. Misdemeanor penalties. 0 00.00% 0.00%

Prop. 48 Indian gaming compacts. Referendum. 0 00.00% 0.00%

    Democrat

    Republican



School Name: Walden Academy 

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 24

MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 28, 2014

Friday, October 31, 2014 8:24 AMas of :

2014 Results By County: Glenn

10Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown 41.67%

Prop. 1 Water bond. Funding for water quality, supply, treatment, 
and storage projects.

21 3

Prop. 2 State budget. Budget stabilization account. 9 15

Prop. 45 Healthcare insurance. Rate changes. 4 19

Ballot Measures Yes Votes  No Votes

87.50%

37.50%

17.39%

%

12.50%

62.50%

82.61%

%

Governor # of Votes %

14Neel Kashkari 58.33%

Prop. 46 Drug and alcohol testing of doctors. Medical negligence 
lawsuits.

7 1729.17% 70.83%

Prop. 47 Criminal sentences. Misdemeanor penalties. 15 962.50% 37.50%

Prop. 48 Indian gaming compacts. Referendum. 11 1345.83% 54.17%

    Democrat

    Republican


	All County Vote Totals

